
ZONE 2
RA

RB

WHITING

STREET

ROLLING

ACRES
ROAD

MEADOW

LANE

263.76'

400'

400'

108.9'

184'

604.1'

220
.1'

134
.3'

240.08'

276.39' 321.16'

289.18'

217.49'

198.1'

123.05'

80.1'
37.86'

113.97'

72.03'

102.06'

161'100'100'76.02'29.02'105'
75.42'

15.77'

87.1'

183.56'

401.25'

294'

248.18'

145.17'

209.9'

50'

17.46'

430.53'

176.58'

101.47'

146.17'
44.28'

241.31'

417.45'

31.99'

340.42'

13
4.5

'

22
3.5

8'

771.85'

383.57'

55'

219.64'

30.85'

236'S

23.4'

72.18'

94.59'

67.64'

105'

170'

224.29'

100
.81

'

100
.81

'

100'

105.57'

125' 165
.43

'

176
.45

'
176

.45
'

105'

105'

100'

100'

100'

135.19' 90.3'

105'

105'

94.25'

114.52'
48.68'

120.36'

103.93'

25.2'

158
.42

'

44.83'

11
2.1

8'

93.5'

6.5'

100'

100'

100'

100'

200.19'

199.25'

198.48'

69.97' 31.65'

100'

100'

100'

239.4'

100'

100'

100'

100'

44'

195.92'

196.5'

197.07'

196.17'

196.94'

100'

100'

100'

100'

197.71'

198.79'

211.54'

198.79'

105'

110'

147.47'

106
.04

'

176
.45

'

130.61'

210'
157.79' 150

'

120
.66

'

181
.6'

240
.95

'

211
.31

'

100'

100'

121.93'

100.49'

120' 150.72'

163.33'

145.79'

33.51'

29.32'

205'

466.45'

400'

389.19'

132
.28

'

90
.44

'

385.73'

593.18'

635.74' 188
'

100'

100'

109.24'

469.06'

289'

10.86'

51'
95'

94.27'

105.05'

50'
50'

145.36'

72.6'

189
.24

'162
.35

'

213
.14

' 95.92'

309.59'

42
1.4

9'

226.42'

197.65'

210.52'

129.19'

519.28'

27
7.6

3'
15

0'

303.21'

24
0'

451.71'

103.23'

103.23'

102.63'

142'

51.38'

84.84'

86.64'

81.9'

47.29'

54.1'

352.27'

414.74'

215.59'

107.31'

790.7'

148.53'

53.62'

113.25'

36.72'

167.97'

14
2.7

5'

237.85'

103.8'
180.2'

95'

95'

95'

58.72'

40.75'

100'

100'

213
.58

'

239
.19

'

266
.82

'

317
.62

'

389.81'

187
.96

'

99'

100'

100'

100'

88'

14.88'

100'

282
.46

'

279
.26

'

125'

150'

269
.92

'

260
.58

'

100.44'

100.43'

76.77' 275.32'

251
.25

'

67'

100'

100'

150.32'

80.66'175.12'

104'
98.04'

146.64'

91.
5'

73.73'51.89'
126.34'

118.17'

202.04'

53.46'

41.02'

100'

100'

100'

211
.31

'
211

.31
'

211
.31

'

211
.31

'

100'

100'

211
.31

'

100'

51.77' 31.92'

171.62'

120.33'

40.
32'

116.76

LANCASTER

AVENUE

274.1'

855.6'

548.5'

99'

125.04'

117.06'

71.66'
28.44'

342.72'

87.81'

35.2'

180.98'

165'S

26'
54.1'

ROLLING   ACRES   ROAD

31.76'

168.6'

154.16'

36.1'

315.43'

326.15'

317.35'

148.6'

106
.81

'

215.59'

91.26'

204.85'

87.42'

219
.7'

436.53'

126.3'

129.8'

274.2'

52

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23.1

24
25262728

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59

60

61

14

28

27

1.7 AcC

2.0 AcC

0.43 AcC

0.53 AcC

0.42 Ac

4.7 AcC

1.3 AcC

2.50 Ac

0.45 Ac

1.99 Ac

0.461 Ac

0.52 Ac

0.576 Ac

0.765 Ac

0.609 Ac 0.925 Ac

0.63 Ac

1.725 Ac

27.278 Ac

0.581 Ac

0.535 Ac

0.424 Ac

0.455 Ac

0.53 Ac
0.513 Ac

0.591 Ac
0.582 Ac

0.73 Ac0.721 Ac0.502 Ac

1.174 Ac

1.109 Ac

0.653 Ac

0.453 Ac

0.452 Ac

0.45 Ac
0.498 Ac

0.45 Ac

0.623 Ac0.433 Ac
0.451 Ac 0.622 Ac

0.453 Ac

0.485 Ac0.455 Ac

0.426 Ac

0.485 Ac
0.457 Ac

0.412 Ac0.458 Ac 0.485 Ac

0.456 Ac0.547 Ac
0.425 Ac

0.471 Ac
0.485 Ac

5.179 Ac

0.50 Ac
0.425 Ac

0.441 Ac

4.217 Ac

2.50 Ac

0.589 Ac

0.485 Ac

8.321 Ac

23
10.107 Ac

¹

¹8

8

¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹
¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

71
-14

61-50
N

E

M.L.M.L.M.L.M.L.M.L.M.L.M.L.
61-5061-5161-52 61-3161-3861-46N E

3042000

60
00

00

3042000 59
70

00

M.
L.

71
-15

62
-49M.

L.

M.
L.

71
-26 M.

L. M.
L.

61
-38

71
-27 M.

L.

89
-42M.
L.

M.L.
81-2
M.L. M.L.

E NE

N

304000060
00

00

3040000

59
70

00

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.

70

52 51 50 49 48

59 60 61 62 63

72 71 70 69 68

79 80 81 82 83

92 91 90 89 88

PROPERTY MAPS

LUNENBURG
MASSACHUSETTS

70GN

N25 0 25 50 7512.5
METERS

100 0 100 200 30050
FEET

REVISED   TO:

AREA SURVEYED
AREA CALCULATED
RECORD DIMENSION
SCALED DIMENSION
MATCH LINE
WATER

EXEMPT PROPERTY
SUBDIVISION LOT NO.
RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

Ac
AcC
100'

100'SM.L.
-W-

2
,E

LEGEND

R/W

SCALE: 1'' = 100'

JULY 1, 2024

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
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